
Team Schedule 
Coed 
Varsity 
Track 3/1/24 to 5/20/24

Freeport Area HS
625 South Pk Rd,
Sarver, PA 16055

Shawn Stivenson
School Phone: 724-295-5143 ext.
1260
Home Phone: 724-448-7969
Fax: 724-295-2390
stivenson@freeport.k12.pa.us

Track
    Coed Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
S Tuesday 03/12/24 Burrell Senior High School (Valley) Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM
S Thursday 03/14/24 Armstrong Jr-Sr High School Away 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM
Monday 03/25/24 Riverview High School (Valley) Home 3:30 PM
Wednesday 03/27/24 *Valley Jr. Sr. High School (Knoch) Away 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM

Saturday 04/06/24 OPEN (Butler Co. Classic @ Slippery
Rock HS) Away 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 11:00 AM

Tuesday 04/09/24 * Apollo-Ridge MS/HS (Burrell) Home 3:30 PM

Wednesday 04/10/24 *Springdale Junior/Senior High
School (Deer Lakes) Away 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM

Wednesday 04/17/24 Leechburg Area High School
(Senior Day) Home 3:30 PM

Friday 04/19/24 OPEN (Butler HS Invitational) Away 8:20 AM 8:45 AM 11:00 AM
Thursday 04/25/24 OPEN (Butler 9&10 Invitational) Away 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 2:30 PM

Wednesday 05/01/24 OPEN (WPIAL Girls Team Playoff @
Shenango HS) Away 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 3:00 PM

Wednesday 05/15/24 OPEN (WPIAL Individual Finals @
SRU) Away 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 11:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Ian Magness Mr. Tim Walters Shawn Stivenson
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